INFORMACE O PRODUKTU
FOOT MASTER GATD-100-ASF-HUD
EAN 4031582495249
Swivel twin wheel castor, housing made of steel welded, zinc plated,
double thrust bearing in the swivel head, grease nipple, tilting function to
maintain contact with uneven floor, wheel axle with nut, plate fitting.
Wheel centre made of cast iron, Tread: Polyurethane, casted, precision
ball bearing.
Obrázky se mohou lišit od od skutečného produktu
DimensionsTechnické údaje
  Průměr kolečka  100 mm
  Šířka kola  30 mm
  Šířka kolečka  131 mm
  Velikost plotny  112 x 112,0 mm
  Rozteč děr  92 x 92 mm
  Průměr děr  9 mm
  Hlava kolečka-Ø  104 mm
  Vyosení  30 mm
  Přesah kolečka  182 mm
  Stavební výška  150 mm
  Teplota  -10 / +90 °C
  Hmotnost  7.01 kg
  Poloměr otáčení  91 mm
  Dynamická nosnost  310 kg
Vlastnosti
Valivý odpor ● ● ● ● ●
Hlučnost pohybu ● ● ● ● ○
Opotřebení ● ● ● ● ○
Ochrana proti korozi ● ● ● ● ○
© Copyright 2024 TENTE International www.tente.com 01/05/2024 1